
COMM NW COR SEC 23, RUN E
511.38 FT TO POB, N 300.16 FT,
E 466.70 FT, S 466.70 FT, W

JOYE BARRY D/JOYE LURONDA S
10153 W US HWY 90
LAKE CITY, FL 32055-8051

14-3S-15-00180-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

14315.00 1.00/

04/07/2025 MLU

01/27/2023 KS 5.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
3

528,801
25,120
55,000

608,921
155,958
452,963

HX HB 50,722
402,241
608,921

0

617,271

0824/1217 7/01/1996 WD U V 35 930,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT COOIL

BARRY & LURONDA JOY

0810/2400 8/07/1995 PR U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT W COOIL PR FOR

ROBERT W COOIL
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SALE:2:1: ALSO PARCELS 00179 & 00185

2006HX Base Yr

10153 W US HIGHWAY 90  , LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 25 MOD METAL 80
Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 20
Roof Structur 10 STEEL FRME 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 03 CONC FINSH 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 4 100
Bathrooms 3.5 100
Frame 05 STEEL 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0187 01 7,756 112.1400 89.71 695,791 2005 2005 0 0 0 24.00 76.00

1 SFR/PREMTL  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 3940

BAS 3,940 100 3,940 268,627

CAN 5,280 30 1,584 107,997

FOP 960 30 288 19,635

UST 4,320 45 1,944 132,541

14,500 7,756 528,801

CAN= N96 W100 S96 E20 N72 E60 S72 E20$ BAS= W20 UST= N72 W60
S72 E60$ W80 S49 E20 FOP= E60 N16 W60 S16$ N16 E60 S16 E20
N49$.

CAN

96

100

96

20

72

60

72

20

BAS

2080

49

20

16

60

16

20

49

UST 72

60

72

60

FOP

60

16

60

16

1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 2.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2005 2005 3 100 4,000

2 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 1,800

3 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 200

4 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2016 2016 3 100 400

5 0260 PAVEMENT-A 0 100 0 0 24,000.00 UT 1.30 1.30 60 2016 2016 3 60 18,720

25,120

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 11,000.00 11,000.00 55,000


